Quarter ending :March 2024

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes

Summary statement holding of specified securities

(A) Promoter &

14 6985219  69,85219 50.53 69,85219  50.53 69,85,219 - - -
Promoter Group
(B) Public 17,957 68,39,331 68,39,331 49.47 68,39,331 49.47 64,75,163
(C1) Shares
underlying DRs 0.00 0.00 - » _
(C2) Shares held
by Employee Trust 0.00 0.00 - - n
(C) Non Promoter-
Non Public 0.00 0.00 - » _

Grand Total 17,971 1,38,24,550  1,38,24,550 100.00  1,38,24,550  100.00 1,34,60,382



Scrip Code : 516016

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
KUNAL OSWAL

PRITI OSWAL

RAJNEESH OSWAL

VISHAL OSWAL

NIRMAL KUMARI OSWAL

Any Other (specify)

JAGVALLABH PARASNATH CAPITAL
INVESTMENT PVT LTD

LEVINA INVESTMENT AND
MERCANTILE COMPANY

OJASVI INVESTMENT AND
MERCANTILE COMPANY

ADEEP INVESTMENT COMPANY

ACHIN INVESTMENT AND
MERCANTILE COMPANY

VIRAT INVESTMENT & MERCANTILE
COMPANY

LIMELITE CONSULTANTS PVT LTD
SULZER INVESTMENT PVT LTD
NOBLE SHARE TRADING PVT LTD

SHREYANS FINANCIAL AND CAPITAL
SERVICES LTD

Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign
A=A1+A2

Promoter
Promoter
Promoter
Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

SHREYANS INDUSTRIES LTD.-$

2,48.851
85,250
60,000
54,925
48,676

67,36,368

11,59,518

9,87,565

7,52,500
7,37,395

7,17,150

5,95,100

4,89,640
4,89,000
4,86,000

3,22,500

69,85,219

69,85,219

2,48.851
85,250
60,000
54,925
48,676

67,36,368

11,59,518

9,87,565

7,52,500
7,37,395

7,17,150

5,95,100

4,89,640
4,89,000
4,86,000

3,22,500

69,85,219

69,85,219

0.00
1.80
0.62
0.43
0.40
0.35
0.00
48.73

8.39

7.14

5.44

5.33

4.30

3.54
3.54
3.52

2.33

50.53
0.00
50.53

Quarter Ending : Mar-24

2,48.851
85,250
60,000
54,925
48,676

67,36,368

11,59,518

9,87,565

7,52,500
7,37,395

7,17,150

5,95,100

4,89,640
4,89,000
4,86,000

3,22,500

69,85,219

69,85,219

0.00
1.80
0.62
0.43
0.40
0.35
0.00
48.73

8.39

7.14

5.44

5.33

5.19

4.30

3.54
3.54
3.52

2.33

50.53
0.00
50.53

2,48,851
85,250
60,000
54,925
48,676

67,36,368

11,59,518

9,87,565

7,52,500
7,37,395

7,17,150

5,95,100

4,89,640
4,89,000
4,86,000

3,22,500

69,85,219

69,85,219



SHREYANS INDUSTRIES LTD.-$
Scrip Code : 516016 Quarter ending : Mar-24

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
B2) Institutions (Domestic) 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
Mutual Funds/ 1 950 950 0.01 950 0.01

Banks 1 1550 1,550 0.01 1,550 0.01 1,550

Insurance Companies 1 27800 27,800 0.20 27,800 0.20 27,800

Sub Total B1 3 30300 30,300 0.22 30,300 0.22 29,350

B3) Institutions (Foreign) 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 2 38456 38,456 0.28 38,456 0.28 38,456

Sub Total B2 2 38456 38,456 0.28 38,456 0.28 38,456

Govermment(s) President of India 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
BS5) Non-Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
};‘EVSSF‘;"' Education and Protection Fund 1 427976 427,976 3.10 427,976 3.10 427,976

g}e:i‘:"c':pg:‘a‘:iz;d;‘:i;s"“;l‘]’;‘(is’“’mi“a' 17181 3138560 31,38,560 2270 31,38,560 22.70 27,87,187

gle:igec‘;;'i:‘a‘:iiv;‘i‘;ifs:‘g'fdli';‘g2“;’;:‘(;“:' 9 507144 5,07,144 3.67 5,07,144 3.67 5,07,144

SANGEETHA S 1 198000 1,98,000 1.43 1,98,000 143 1,98,000

Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 331 113600 1,13,600 0.82 1,13,600 0.82 1,04,250

Bodies Corporate 100 2398728 23,98,728 17.35 23,98,728 17.35 23,96,238

MOOD DEALERS PRIVATE LIMITED 1 2060000 20,60,000 1490  20,60,000 14.90 20,60,000

Any Other (specify) 330 184567 1,84,567 1.34 1,84,567 1.34 1,84,562

Clearing Members 1 100 100 0.00 100 0.00 100

Firm 16 10247 10,247 0.07 10,247 0.07 10,247

Trusts 2 950 950 0.01 950 0.01 950

HUF 311 173270 1,73,270 1.25 1,73,270 1.25 1,73,265

Sub Total B4 17952 6770575 67,70,575 48.98 67,70,575 48.98 64,07,357

B=B1+B2+B3+B4 17957 6839331 68,39,331 49.47 68,39,331 49.47 64,75,163

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



BSE"”

The Power of Vibrance

Scrip Code : 516016

C1) Custodian/DR Holder

C2) Employee Benefit
Trust

Note

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

SHREYANS INDUSTRIES LTD.-$

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

0 0 0.00

0 0 0.00

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Quarter ending : Mar-24


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

BSE®”

The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern
SHREYANS INDUSTRIES LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 516016 Quarter ending : Mar-24

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

BSE”

The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern
SHREYANS INDUSTRIES LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 516016 Quarter Ending : Mar-24

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

LIMELITE
1 ELRNI\IAAARLI India CONSULTANTS India 4 4 Yes Yes 08/02/2019
PRIVATE LIMITED
SULZER
2 ELRNI\IAAARLI India INVESTMENT India 4 4 Yes Yes 08/02/2019
PRIVATE LIMITED
NIRMAL ‘ NOBLE SHARE -
3 India TRADING PRIVATE India 4 4 Yes Yes 08/02/2019
KUMARI LIMITED

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column Ill, multiple rows for the same SBO
shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.
# This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

BSE®”

The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern
SHREYANS INDUSTRIES LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 516016 Quarter ending : Mar-24

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 10.00 1.10
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 10.00 2.09
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 10.00 2.14
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 10.00 1.86

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 10.00 3.02


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

